Hopton Wafers Parish Council Meeting dates and venues
 for 2025-26

	Date of Meeting
	Venue

	Monday 9th June 2025
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 14th July 2025
	Doddington Village Hall

	Monday 11th August 2025
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 8th September 2025
	Doddington Village Hall

	Monday 13th October 2025
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 10th November 2025
	Doddington Village Hall

	Monday 8th December 2025
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 12th January 2026
	Doddington Village Hall

	Monday 9th February 2026
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 9th March 2026
	Doddington Village Hall

	Monday 13th April 2026
	Hopton Wafers Village Hall

	Monday 11th May 2026
	Doddington Village Hall



